Position

Fire Chief
Administrative Assistant
Interim Fire Chief

Executive Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department
Ross Valley Fire Department

Ross Valley Fire Department

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$142,443
$90,208
$38,513
$3,600

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,993
$24,010

$0
$0



