Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	_	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Ross Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$142,443	\$39,993
Administrative Assistant		Ross Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$90,208	\$24,010
Interim Fire Chief		Ross Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$38,513	\$0
Executive Officer		Ross Valley Fire Department	Administration	\$3,600	\$0